DRMS-14160.14, Volume IV, Chapter 8, Attachment 1
ATTACHMENT 1
DATA OUTPUT SCHEDULE

FY 2000
See chapter 8, paragraph Al

Hardcopy
Cyclic Data Output
Cycle Cycle Processing DRMOs/DRMS
No. Weekly Monthly Hour Date Monthly
1 99274 X 0030 Hrs 1 Oct 99
2 99281 X 0030 Hrs 8 Oct 99
3 99288 X 0030 Hrs 15 Oct 99
4 99295 X 0030 Hrs 22 Oct 99
5 99302 X X 0030 Hrs 29 Oct 99 4 Nov 1999
6 99309 X 0030 Hrs 5 Nov 99
7 99316 X 0030 Hrs 12 Nov 99
8 99323 X 0030 Hrs 19 Nov 99
9 99330 X X 0030 Hrs 26 Nov 99 2 Dec 1999
10 99337 X 0030 Hrs 3 Dec 99
11 99344 X 0030 Hrs 10 Dec 99
12 99351 X 0030 Hrs 17 Dec 99
13 99358 X 0030 Hrs 24 Dec 99
14 99365 X X 0030 Hrs 31 Dec 99 6 Jan 2000
15 00007 X 0030 Hrs 7 Jan 2000
16 00014 X 0030 Hrs 14 Jan 2000
17 00021 X 0030 Hrs 21 Jan 2000
18 00028 X X 0030 Hrs 28 Jan 2000 3 Feb 2000
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Cycle
No.

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

36

00035

00042

00049

00056

00063

00070

00077

00084

00091

02098

00105

00112

00119

00126

00133

00140

00147

00154

ATTACHMENT 1 (Continued)

DATA OUTPUT SCHEDULE

FY 2000
Cyclic
Cycle Processing
Weekly  Monthly Hour Date
X 0030 Hrs 4 Feb 2000
X 0030 Hrs 11 Feb 2000
X 0030 Hrs 18 Feb 2000
X X 0030 Hrs 25 Feb 2000
X 0030 Hrs 3 Mar 2000
X 0030 Hrs 10 Mar 2000
X 0030 Hrs 17 Mar 2000
X 0300 Hrs 24 Mar 2000
X X 0300 Hrs 31 Mar 2000
X 0030 Hrs 7 Apr 2000
X 0030 Hrs 14 Apr 2000
X 0030 Hrs 21 Apr 2000
X X 0030 Hrs 28 Apr 2000
X 0030 Hrs 5 May 2000
X 0030 Hrs 12 May 2000
X 0030 Hrs 19 May 2000
X X 0030 Hrs 26 May 2000
X 0030 Hrs 2 Jun 2000
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Hardcopy
Data Output

DRMOs/DRMS

Monthly

2 Mar 2000

6 Apr 2000

4 May 2000

1 Jun 2000
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ATTACHMENT 1 (Continued)
DATA OUTPUT SCHEDULE

FY 2000
Hardcopy
Cyclic Data Output
Cycle Cycle Processing DRMOs/DRMS
No. Weekly Monthly Hour Date Monthly
37 00162 X 0030 Hrs 9 Jun 2000
38 00169 X 0030 Hrs 16 Jun 2000
39 00176 X 0030 Hrs 23 Jun 2000
40 00183 X X 0030 Hrs 30 Jun 2000 6 Jul 2000
41 00190 X 0030 Hrs 7 Jul 2000
42 00197 X 0030 Hrs 14 Jul 2000
43 00204 X 0030 Hrs 21 Jul 2000
44 00211 X X 0030 Hrs 28 Jul 2000 3 Aug 2000
45 00218 X 0030 Hrs 4 Aug 2000
46 00225 X 0030 Hrs 11 Aug 2000
47 00232 X 0030 Hrs 18 Aug 2000
48 00239 X X 0030 Hrs 25 Aug 2000 31 Aug 2000
49 00246 X 0030 Hrs 1 Sep 2000
50 00253 X 0030 Hrs 8 Sep 2000
51 00260 X 0030 Hrs 15 Sep 2000
52 00267 X 0030 Hrs 22 Sep 2000
53 00273 X X 0030 Hrs 29 Sep 2000 5 Oct 2000
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